Coppa Veneto
ﬁ MEN'S GIANT SLALOM
i 55 OFFICIAL RESULTS

IDERAZIONE ITALIA}
SPORT INVERNALI

UTATO REGIONALE VEN

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS TSCHAGER ROBIN ITA COURSE NAME CIVETTA
REFEREE MICHELUZZI M. ITA START 1740 m
FINISH 1460 m
CHIEF OF RACE MORETTI C. ITA VERTICAL DROP 280 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13863/12/20
13863/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER PANCERA FOLCO ITA BELLI GIUSEPPE ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - MECERE ALBERTO ITA - A - CURSIO GIULIA ITA
-B - - B - ZANON GIOVANNA ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 35 34 35 34
START TIME 9.10 11.55
WEATHER:CLEAR SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: F.  -3°C
PENALTY APPLIED 32.85 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
1 94 10001695 CIOCCARELLI Gicele 2008 ITA 55.39 53.67 1'49.06 0.00
2 86 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni 2006 ITA 55.03 54.65 1'49.68 5.74
3 88 10001601 MOLIN Piero 2008 ITA 55.44 54.56 1'50.00 8.71
4 89 10001089 DE VETTOR Giacomo 2007 ITA 55.43 54.83 1'50.26 1.1
5 93 10000315 GUERRESCO Alessandro 2005 ITA 55.51 54.85 1'50.36 12.04
6 96 10001095 RONDI Cristian 2007 ITA 56.14 54.73 1'50.87 16.76
7 95 10001570 PLONER Philip 2008 ITA 55.96 54.92 1'50.88 16.85
8 98 10002063 CANTALUPO Gaetano 2009 ITA 57.03 54.08 1'51.11 18.98
9 81 10000401 COLES Matteo 2005 ITA 55.82 55.44 1'51.26 20.37
10 91 10000759 CAISELLI Marco 2006 ITA 56.53 55.14 1'51.67 2417
11 101 10001549 CIRRINCIONE Sebastiano 2008 ITA 56.35 55.49 1'51.84 25.75
12 99 10000781 CALDART Stefano 2006 ITA 56.33 55.60 1'51.93 26.58
84 10001177 BAGATELLA Teo Quy 2007 ITA 56.38 55.55 1'51.93 26.58
14 114 10001609 BEDOGNI Luca 2008 ITA 57.49 54.48 1'61.97 26.95
15 108 512853 PRAZ Vincent 2008 SUI 57.52 54.55 1'62.07 27.88
16 92 10001272 WIRNSBERGER Peter 2007 AUT 56.86 55.31 1'62.17 28.80
17 109 10001572 DAL PONT Luca 2008 ITA 56.76 55.59 1'62.35 30.47
18 82 10001633 SILVESTRIN Federico 2008 ITA 57.28 55.08 1'562.36 30.56
19 115 10001720 INNOCENTE PERGOLESE Gianlu 2008 ITA 58.01 54.60 1'62.61 32.88
20 104 10001753 LEITNER Jonas 2008 AUT 57.16 55.56 1'62.72 33.90
21 112 10000825 DEGAN Marco 2006 ITA 57.79 55.10 1'62.89 35.47
22 105 512852 HENCHOZ Ami 2008 SuUI 58.34 54.64 1'62.98 36.30
23 113 10001535 DEGLI ESPOSTI MAZZONI Leon 2008 ITA 57.66 55.67 1'63.33 39.54
24 128 10001138 SARTORELLI Alessandro 2007 ITA 58.23 55.20 1'63.43 40.47
25 136 512917 MAECHLER Morris 2009 Sul 58.01 55.59 1'63.60 42.04
26 106 512739 SCHWIZGEBEL Tim 2006 SUI 57.79 56.01 1'563.80 43.90
27 173 10001983 VALT Alessandro 2009 ITA 58.56 55.49 1'54.05 46.21
28 124 10001970 SIMONI Ascanio 2009 ITA 58.17 55.91 1'54.08 46.49
29 129 10001547 COSTA Lorenzo 2008 ITA 58.49 56.00 1'54.49 50.29
30 138 10001602 ZANDEGIACOMO RIZIO' Riccar 2008 ITA 58.58 56.16 1'54.74 52.60
31 111 10002055 RONCHI Filippo 2009 ITA 58.69 56.32 1'65.01 55.10
32 125 10001948 CASET Tommaso 2009 ITA 59.22 56.09 1'65.31 57.88
33 133 10001694 IORI Filippo 2008 ITA 59.49 56.91 1'56.40 67.98
34 135 10001945 DONINI Giacomo 2009 ITA 59.76 57.18 1'56.94 72.98
35 131 10001137 AMBROSO Luca 2007 ITA 59.07 57.90 1'56.97 73.25
36 142 460219 PASTORCICI Mario Luca 2009 ROU 59.28 58.08 1'567.36 76.87
37 145 10002086 FACEN Nicolo' 2009 ITA 59.99 57.45 1'67.44 77.61
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CODE
NUMBER

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

10001078
10001749
10001979
10001271
10001965
10002012
10000504
10001964
10001726
10001657
30000521
10002056
10001968
30000635
10001815
30000561
30000544
10002016
10002014
10001725
10001972
10001372
30000537
10001548
10001789
10001969
30000594

CARMINATI Marco

LENA Patrick

SOLANO Tommaso

DE BORTOLI Mattia

SAGUI Kristian

ZAMA Davide

TRINCA Damiano

ONA Niccolo'

DALLA CORTE Marco

FUSER Riccardo

DE MARTIN Ludovico

DEVESCOVI Simone

MAJONI Nikolas

FONA Federico

LONDEI Leonardo

LEVIS Tommaso

DE BORTOLI Nicola

CRESTANELLO Gabriele

PASSUELLO Filippo

CAGNAZZO Davide

BASTER Diego

SARTORI Emanuele

DE GAN Thomas

FINAZZI  Leonardo

FRANCHIN Riccardo

D'AMELIO Antonio

PAGLIAI  Fabio
DID NOT START 1st RUN
54988
10001402
10001992
10000821

KROELL David

FIETTA Romano

RIZZO Mattia

CASANOVA PALU' Diego
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
10001643
10000952
54984
30000517
10001297
10001632
54947
512768
10001634
10000469
10001153
512865
10001173
512919
10001537
10002021
10001377
10001524
10002022
10001892

NATALE Mattia
SPALIVIERO Luca
SCHINNERL Simon
BRESESTI Francesco
TRENTINI Riccardo
PESSOT Leonardo
FALKNER Simon
ZYBACH Fabio
BARBOLINI Alberto
EPULANDI Giovanni
CAPRONI Massimo
FEUSI Yannick
RENIERO Matteo
HUFNAGEL Finn
BARONCINI Ludovico
VINCENTI Giovanni
LA PORTA Luca
ROMANO Carlo Alberto
PINAROLI Leonardo
GAMBERINI Sebastiano

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

512765 SCHERRER Yamil
10002046 MANCINI Marco

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
520258 ONOL LANG Thomas Kaan

54998 PIRKER Moritz
10002057 ZAGO Nicolo'
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1stRUN 2ndRUN
NAT TIME TIME
ITA 59.45 58.10
ITA 1'00.08 57.84
ITA 59.99 58.25
ITA 1'00.05 58.60
ITA 1'00.51 58.76
ITA 1'00.60 58.91
ITA 1'00.73 59.08
ITA 1'00.59 59.43
ITA 1'00.07 1'00.01
ITA 1'01.14 59.24
ITA 1'01.13 59.33
ITA 1'01.91 58.57
ITA 1'02.22 58.58
ITA 1'01.43 59.45
ITA 1'01.85 59.15
ITA 1'03.44 58.45
ITA 1'02.62 59.76
ITA 1'02.81 1'00.95
ITA 1'02.70 1'01.72
ITA 1'03.73 1'00.96
ITA 1'03.46 1'02.15
ITA 1'03.99 1'01.78
ITA 1'03.75 1'02.06
ITA 1'03.91 1'02.32
ITA 1'04.54 1'01.70
ITA 1'04.52 1'02.67
ITA 1'05.88 1'02.04
AUT
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
Sul
ITA
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ITA
Sul
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Sul
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
TUR
AUT
ITA

FINAL
TIME

1'67.55
1'67.92
1'68.24
1'68.65
1'69.27
1'569.51
1'569.81
2'00.02
2'00.08
2'00.38
2'00.46
2'00.48
2'00.80
2'00.88
2'01.00
2'01.89
2'02.38
2'03.76
2'04.42
2'04.69
2'05.61
2'05.77
2'05.81
2'06.23
2'06.24
2'07.19
2'07.92

F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE  POINTS

78.63

82.05

85.02

88.81

94.55

96.78

99.56
101.50
102.06
104.83
105.57
105.76
108.72
109.46
110.58
118.82
123.36
136.14
142.25
144.75
153.27
154.75
155.12
159.01
159.10
167.90
174.66
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F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

The Technical Delegate
TSCHAGER ROBIN (ITA) #1065
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