

Coppa Veneto MEN'S GIANT SLALOM OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY	TECHNICAL DATA			
TD FIS REFEREE	TSCHAGER ROBIN MICHELUZZI M.	ITA ITA	COURSE NAME START FINISH	CIVETTA 1740 m 1460 m
CHIEF OF RACE	MORETTI C.	ITA	VERTICAL DROP	280 m
			FIS HOMOLOG. N°	13863/12/20 13863/12/20
	1st RUN		2nd RUN	
COURSE SETTER	PANCERA FOLCO	ITA	BELLI GIUSEPPE	ITA
FORERUNNERS - A -	MECERE ALBERTO	ITA	- A - CURSIO GIULIA	ITA
- B -			- B - ZANON GIOVANNA	ITA
NUMBER OF GATES	35 34		35 34	
START TIME	9.10		11.55	
WEATHER: CLEAR	SNOW: COMPACT		TEMPERATURE S: -3°C	F: -3°C
PENALTY APPLIED	32.85		ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE	

PL	BIB	CODE NUMBER	COMPETITOR SURNAME + NAME	NAT	1stRUN TIME	2ndRUN TIME	FINAL TIME	F=1010 POINTS RACE	TAB POINTS
1	94	10001695	CIOCCARELLI Gioele	2008 ITA	55.39	53.67	1'49.06	0.00	
2	86	10000822	STEFANI Giovanni	2006 ITA	55.03	54.65	1'49.68	5.74	
3	88	10001601	MOLIN Piero	2008 ITA	55.44	54.56	1'50.00	8.71	
4	89	10001089	DE VETTOR Giacomo	2007 ITA	55.43	54.83	1'50.26	11.11	
5	93	10000315	GUERRESCO Alessandro	2005 ITA	55.51	54.85	1'50.36	12.04	
6	96	10001095	RONDI Cristian	2007 ITA	56.14	54.73	1'50.87	16.76	
7	95	10001570	PLONER Philip	2008 ITA	55.96	54.92	1'50.88	16.85	
8	98	10002063	CANTALUPO Gaetano	2009 ITA	57.03	54.08	1'51.11	18.98	
9	81	10000401	COLES Matteo	2005 ITA	55.82	55.44	1'51.26	20.37	
10	91	10000759	CAISELLI Marco	2006 ITA	56.53	55.14	1'51.67	24.17	
11	101	10001549	CIRRINCIONE Sebastiano	2008 ITA	56.35	55.49	1'51.84	25.75	
12	99	10000781	CALDART Stefano	2006 ITA	56.33	55.60	1'51.93	26.58	
	84	10001177	BAGATELLA Teo Quy	2007 ITA	56.38	55.55	1'51.93	26.58	
14	114	10001609	BEDOGNI Luca	2008 ITA	57.49	54.48	1'51.97	26.95	
15	108	512853	PRAZ Vincent	2008 SUI	57.52	54.55	1'52.07	27.88	
16	92	10001272	WIRNSBERGER Peter	2007 AUT	56.86	55.31	1'52.17	28.80	
17	109	10001572	DAL PONT Luca	2008 ITA	56.76	55.59	1'52.35	30.47	
18	82	10001633	SILVESTRIN Federico	2008 ITA	57.28	55.08	1'52.36	30.56	
19	115	10001720	INNOCENTE PERGOLESE Gianlu	2008 ITA	58.01	54.60	1'52.61	32.88	
20	104	10001753	LEITNER Jonas	2008 AUT	57.16	55.56	1'52.72	33.90	
21	112	10000825	DEGAN Marco	2006 ITA	57.79	55.10	1'52.89	35.47	
22	105	512852	HENCHOZ Ami	2008 SUI	58.34	54.64	1'52.98	36.30	
23	113	10001535	DEGLI ESPOSTI MAZZONI Leon	2008 ITA	57.66	55.67	1'53.33	39.54	
24	128	10001138	SARTORELLI Alessandro	2007 ITA	58.23	55.20	1'53.43	40.47	
25	136	512917	MAECHLER Morris	2009 SUI	58.01	55.59	1'53.60	42.04	
26	106	512739	SCHWIZGEBEL Tim	2006 SUI	57.79	56.01	1'53.80	43.90	
27	173	10001983	VALT Alessandro	2009 ITA	58.56	55.49	1'54.05	46.21	
28	124	10001970	SIMONI Ascanio	2009 ITA	58.17	55.91	1'54.08	46.49	
29	129	10001547	COSTA Lorenzo	2008 ITA	58.49	56.00	1'54.49	50.29	
30	138	10001602	ZANDEGIACOMO RIZIO' Riccar	2008 ITA	58.58	56.16	1'54.74	52.60	
31	111	10002055	RONCHI Filippo	2009 ITA	58.69	56.32	1'55.01	55.10	
32	125	10001948	CASET Tommaso	2009 ITA	59.22	56.09	1'55.31	57.88	
33	133	10001694	IORI Filippo	2008 ITA	59.49	56.91	1'56.40	67.98	
34	135	10001945	DONINI Giacomo	2009 ITA	59.76	57.18	1'56.94	72.98	
35	131	10001137	AMBROSO Luca	2007 ITA	59.07	57.90	1'56.97	73.25	
36	142	460219	PASTORCICI Mario Luca	2009 ROU	59.28	58.08	1'57.36	76.87	
37	145	10002086	FACEN Nicolo'	2009 ITA	59.99	57.45	1'57.44	77.61	

PL	BIB	CODE NUMBER	COMPETITOR SURNAME + NAME	NAT	1stRUN TIME	2ndRUN TIME	FINAL TIME	F=1010 POINTS RACE	TAB POINTS
38	123	10001078	CARMINATI Marco	2007 ITA	59.45	58.10	1'57.55	78.63	
39	119	10001749	LENA Patrick	2008 ITA	1'00.08	57.84	1'57.92	82.05	
40	152	10001979	SOLANO Tommaso	2009 ITA	59.99	58.25	1'58.24	85.02	
41	130	10001271	DE BORTOLI Mattia	2007 ITA	1'00.05	58.60	1'58.65	88.81	
42	137	10001965	SAGUI Kristian	2009 ITA	1'00.51	58.76	1'59.27	94.55	
43	132	10002012	ZAMA Davide	2009 ITA	1'00.60	58.91	1'59.51	96.78	
44	148	10000504	TRINCA Damiano	2005 ITA	1'00.73	59.08	1'59.81	99.56	
45	143	10001964	ONA Niccolo'	2009 ITA	1'00.59	59.43	2'00.02	101.50	
46	144	10001726	DALLA CORTE Marco	2008 ITA	1'00.07	1'00.01	2'00.08	102.06	
47	146	10001657	FUSER Riccardo	2008 ITA	1'01.14	59.24	2'00.38	104.83	
48	141	30000521	DE MARTIN Ludovico	2009 ITA	1'01.13	59.33	2'00.46	105.57	
49	150	10002056	DEVESCOVI Simone	2009 ITA	1'01.91	58.57	2'00.48	105.76	
50	122	10001968	MAJONI Nikolas	2009 ITA	1'02.22	58.58	2'00.80	108.72	
51	161	30000635	FONA Federico	2009 ITA	1'01.43	59.45	2'00.88	109.46	
52	162	10001815	LONDEI Leonardo	2008 ITA	1'01.85	59.15	2'01.00	110.58	
53	139	30000561	LEVIS Tommaso	2009 ITA	1'03.44	58.45	2'01.89	118.82	
54	156	30000544	DE BORTOLI Nicola	2009 ITA	1'02.62	59.76	2'02.38	123.36	
55	165	10002016	CRESTANELLO Gabriele	2009 ITA	1'02.81	1'00.95	2'03.76	136.14	
56	169	10002014	PASSUELLO Filippo	2009 ITA	1'02.70	1'01.72	2'04.42	142.25	
57	170	10001725	CAGNAZZO Davide	2008 ITA	1'03.73	1'00.96	2'04.69	144.75	
58	163	10001972	BASTER Diego	2009 ITA	1'03.46	1'02.15	2'05.61	153.27	
59	158	10001372	SARTORI Emanuele	2007 ITA	1'03.99	1'01.78	2'05.77	154.75	
60	168	30000537	DE GAN Thomas	2009 ITA	1'03.75	1'02.06	2'05.81	155.12	
61	167	10001548	FINAZZI Leonardo Giovanni	2008 ITA	1'03.91	1'02.32	2'06.23	159.01	
62	154	10001789	FRANCHIN Riccardo	2008 ITA	1'04.54	1'01.70	2'06.24	159.10	
63	164	10001969	D'AMELIO Antonio	2009 ITA	1'04.52	1'02.67	2'07.19	167.90	
64	166	30000594	PAGLIAI Fabio	2009 ITA	1'05.88	1'02.04	2'07.92	174.66	

DID NOT START 1st RUN 4

110	54988	KROELL David	2007 AUT
116	10001402	FIETTA Romano	2006 ITA
140	10001992	RIZZO Mattia	2009 ITA
160	10000821	CASANOVA PALU' Diego	2006 ITA

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 20

83	10001643	NATALE Mattia	2008 ITA
85	10000952	SPALMIERO Luca	2006 ITA
87	54984	SCHINNERL Simon	2007 AUT
90	30000517	BRESESTI Francesco	2008 ITA
97	10001297	TRENTINI Riccardo	2007 ITA
100	10001632	PESSOT Leonardo	2008 ITA
102	54947	FALKNER Simon	2006 AUT
117	512768	ZYBACH Fabio	2007 SUI
118	10001634	BARBOLINI Alberto	2008 ITA
121	10000469	EPULANDI Giovanni	2005 ITA
126	10001153	CAPRONI Massimo	2007 ITA
134	512865	FEUSI Yannick	2008 SUI
147	10001173	RENIERO Matteo	2007 ITA
149	512919	HUFNAGEL Finn	2009 SUI
151	10001537	BARONCINI Ludovico	2008 ITA
155	10002021	VINCENTI Giovanni	2009 ITA
157	10001377	LA PORTA Luca	2007 ITA
159	10001524	ROMANO Carlo Alberto	2008 ITA
171	10002022	PINAROLI Leonardo	2009 ITA
172	10001892	GAMBERINI Sebastiano	2008 ITA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 2

107	512765	SCHERRER Yamil	2007 SUI
127	10002046	MANCINI Marco	2009 ITA

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 3

103	520258	ONOL LANG Thomas Kaan	2007 TUR
120	54998	PIRKER Moritz	2007 AUT
153	10002057	ZAGO Nicolo'	2009 ITA

<i>PL</i>	<i>BIB</i>	<i>CODE NUMBER</i>	<i>COMPETITOR SURNAME + NAME</i>	<i>NAT</i>	<i>1stRUN TIME</i>	<i>2ndRUN TIME</i>	<i>FINAL TIME</i>	<i>F=1010 POINTS RACE</i>	<i>TAB POINTS</i>
			DISQUALIFIED		2nd	RUN	0		

The Technical Delegate
TSCHAGER ROBIN (ITA) #1065